New ADATA Server DIMM Boosts Performance, Trims Energy Costs 

Company Expands Portfolio of Environmentally Friendly Server Solutions 


Taipei, Taiwan – February 21, 2012, – ADATA™ Technology, a leading manufacturer of high-performance DRAM modules and NAND Flash application products, today announced the launch of new DDR3 server memory modules for cloud business solutions, which feature improved levels of energy efficiency and performance.

The most striking aspect of the new modules is their high efficiency. This results in major energy savings, leading to reduced overall power consumption for cloud businesses, and all-around lower carbon dioxide emissions. These benefits come with no sacrifice in terms of performance- the high speed operation and reduced memory-bus load of these modules leads to greatly enhanced overall system efficiency. Fully compatible with major motherboards, these server DIMM modules are a reliable solution that reduce power costs and increase environmental protection.

Taking Facebook data centers as an example, the high power consumption of these centers has led to the implementation of many changes towards energy efficiency. These changes include switching to natural air flow cooling, changing CPU running voltage from standard to low voltage, and making the change from 1.5 volts to 1.35 volts and lower for DRAM. In response to the requirements of this kind of data center upgrade, ADATA has moved quickly to develop and launch these new high efficiency modules.

According to Jacky Yang, product manager at ADATA, “Reduced energy consumption is becoming increasingly important to our customers, not just in order to cut costs, but as a route to achieve sustainable business growth on a broad scale.” He concludes “The entrance of these new Server DIMM modules are evidence of ADATA’s commitment to reduced costs and sustainable operating models for large data centers worldwide.”

Specifications:

	Product 
	Model
	Voltage
	Capacity
	Speed
	P/N
	Model name

	R-DIMM
	DDR3L
	1.35V
	4GB
	1066/1333
	10321094
	SUDR1333C4G9-B  

	R-DIMM
	DDR3L
	1.35V
	8GB
	1066/1333
	10321095
	SUDR1333W8G9-B 

	ECC-DIMM
	DDR3L
	1.35V
	8GB
	1066/1333
	10331056
	SUDE1333W8G9-B 

	R-DIMM
	DDR3
	1.5V
	4GB
	1600
	10321091
	SU3R1600C4G11-B 

	R-DIMM
	DDR3
	1.5V
	8GB
	1600
	10321093
	SU3R1600W8G11-B 

	ECC-DIMM
	DDR3
	1.5V
	8GB
	1600
	10331055
	SU3E1600W8G11-B 

	R-DIMM
	DDR3L
	1.35V
	4GB
	1600
	10321090
	SUDR1600C4G11-B 

	R-DIMM
	DDR3L
	1.35V
	8GB
	1600
	10321092
	SUDR1600W8G11-B 

	ECC-DIMM
	DDR3L
	1.35V
	8GB
	1600
	10331054
	SUDE1600W8G11-B 


· Compliance: RoHS and JEDEC (Joint Electron Device Engineering Council) 

· Intel Nehalem/ Westmere/ Sandy-Bridge platform support 

· AMD Interlagos/ Valencia platform support 


Product Photo Download: 
http://www.adata-group.com/artwork/download/DDR3-1333-ECC-U-DIMM.jpg 

About ADATA

ADATA™ Technology, the world’s 2nd largest vendor of DRAM Modules, 3rd largest of USB Flash Drives (iSuppli, April 2011), and a Top 20 global brand in Taiwan, provides complete memory solutions, including DRAM Modules, USB Flash Drives, memory cards, solid state drives and portable hard drives. The company’s slogan of Love, Life, Dreams, embodies the ADATA brand and the role of innovative memory products in the human pursuit of universally cherished ideas. For more information, please visit www.adata-group.com. 

